
Vernon, TX 9/10/2011 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 12 2nd 12 3rd 11 1st 11
146 Lauren Bergman - 2709 Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 1.0 12.0 1.0 12.0 3.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 40.0 1
150 Gracie Jacobs - 2111 Crows TT - 3633018 4.0 9.0 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 11.0 36.0 2
179 Shelby Haggart - 3038 Cattieotarey - 4099980 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 11.0 4.0 8.0 32.0 3
132 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - 2048 Lena Little Left - 3842988 3.0 10.0 4.0 9.0 2.0 10.0 9.0 3.0 32.0 4
202 Will  Lorenz - 3321 CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 2.0 11.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 30.0 5
40 Emily Woodard - 3207 Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 5.0 8.0 2.0 11.0 5.0 7.0 10.0 2.0 28.0 6
44 Kaylan Marks - 3135 Red Hot Sweet Te - 4472530 6.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 4.0 24.0 7
149 Molly Jacobs  - 2112 Highdollar Playboy - 3312285 8.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 20.0 8
187 Michael Stires - app Smart N Shady - N 587775 11.0 2.0 9.0 4.0 11.0 1.0 3.0 9.0 16.0 9
188 Caleb Myers - app Smart Royal Time - 4226889 12.0 1.0 12.0 1.0 9.0 3.0 2.0 10.0 15.0 10
186 Luke Scheffner - app Star County - 10.0 3.0 11.0 2.0 10.0 2.0 11.0 1.0 8.0 11
191 Zhenia McTasney - app Ashes Baileys Gold - 5191998 9.0 4.0 10.0 3.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Vernon%20Shot%20Show%202011[1]
Youth_Pleasure
Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

9/10/2011 Judge:

12 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 7 5 3 1 9 8 2 4 6 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 12 146 Lauren Bergman - SHOT Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 60.0

2 11 202 Will  Lorenz - SHOT CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 51.0

3 10 132 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - SHOT Lena Little Left - 3842988 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 50.0

4 9 150 Gracie Jacobs - SHOT Crows TT - 3633018 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 49.0

5 8 40 Emily Woodard - SHOT Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 49.0

6 7 44 Kaylan Marks - SHOT Red Hot Sweet Te - 4472530 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 48.0

7 6 179 Shelby Haggart - SHOT Cattieotarey - 4099980 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 46.0

8 5 149 Molly Jacobs  - SHOT Highdollar Playboy - 3312285 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 38.0

9 4 191 Zhenia McTasney - SHOT Ashes Baileys Gold - 5191998 5.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 34.0

10 3 186 Luke Scheffner - SHOT/FFA Star County - 1.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 31.0

Youth Pleasure Vernon, TXLocation:Orin Barnes



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Vernon%20Shot%20Show%202011[1]
Youth_Pleasure
Page # 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

9/10/2011 Judge:

12 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 7 5 3 1 9 8 2 4 6 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Youth Pleasure Vernon, TXLocation:Orin Barnes

11 2 187 Michael Stires - SHOT/FFA Smart N Shady - N 587775 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 31.0

12 1 188 Caleb Myers - SHOT/FFA Smart Royal Time - 4226889 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 30.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Vernon%20Shot%20Show%202011[1]
Youth_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

9/10/2011 Judge:

12 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
in Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 4 1 7 5 6 3 2

Descriptions of Obstacles
open / 
close 
gate

lope 
logs 
right 
lead

back 
cones

walk 
bridge

right 
side 

pass log

fig 8 
barrels trot logs

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 12.0 146 Lauren Bergman - SHOT Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 40.0

2 11.0 40 Emily Woodard - SHOT Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 37.0

3 10.0 150 Gracie Jacobs - SHOT Crows TT - 3633018 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 35.0

4 9.0 132 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - SHOT Lena Little Left - 3842988 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 33.0

5 8.0 44 Kaylan Marks - SHOT Red Hot Sweet Te - 4472530 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 30.0

6 7.0 179 Shelby Haggart - SHOT Cattieotarey - 4099980 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 29.0

7 6.0 202 Will  Lorenz - SHOT CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 5.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 29.0

8 5.0 149 Molly Jacobs  - SHOT Highdollar Playboy - 3312285 5.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 21.0

9 4.0 187 Michael Stires - SHOT/FFA Smart N Shady - N 587775 2.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 18.0

10 3.0 191 Zhenia McTasney - SHOT Ashes Baileys Gold - 5191998 1.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 5.0 18.0

Youth Trail Vernon, TXLocation:Orin Barnes



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Vernon%20Shot%20Show%202011[1]
Youth_Trail
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

9/10/2011 Judge:

12 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
in Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 4 1 7 5 6 3 2

Descriptions of Obstacles
open / 
close 
gate

lope 
logs 
right 
lead

back 
cones

walk 
bridge

right 
side 

pass log

fig 8 
barrels trot logs

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Youth Trail Vernon, TXLocation:Orin Barnes

11 2.0 186 Luke Scheffner - SHOT/FFA Star County - 4.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 16.0

12 1.0 188 Caleb Myers - SHOT/FFA Smart Royal Time - 4226889 1.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 10.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Vernon%20Shot%20Show%202011[1]
Youth_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

9/10/2011 Judge:

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 3 4 5 1 2 8

NY2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Right 
Spins

Left  
Spins

Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change Stop

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

1 11 179 Shelby Haggart - SHOT Cattieotarey - 4099980 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.0

2 10 132 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - SHOT Lena Little Left - 3842988 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 46.0

3 9 146 Lauren Bergman - SHOT Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 44.0

4 8 202 Will  Lorenz - SHOT CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 43.0

5 7 40 Emily Woodard - SHOT Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 42.0

6 6 150 Gracie Jacobs - SHOT Crows TT - 3633018 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 7.0 41.0

7 5 44 Kaylan Marks - SHOT Red Hot Sweet Te - 4472530 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 39.0

8 4 149 Molly Jacobs  - SHOT Highdollar Playboy - 3312285 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 34.0

9 3 188 Caleb Myers - SHOT/FFA Smart Royal Time - 4226889 5.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 30.0

10 2 186 Luke Scheffner - SHOT/FFA Star County - 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 25.0

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Vernon, TXLocation:Kevin Oliver



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Vernon%20Shot%20Show%202011[1]
Youth_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

9/10/2011 Judge:

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 3 4 5 1 2 8

NY2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Right 
Spins

Left  
Spins

Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change Stop

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Vernon, TXLocation:Kevin Oliver

11 1 187 Michael Stires - SHOT/FFA Smart N Shady - N 587775 1.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 21.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Vernon%20Shot%20Show%202011[1]
Youth_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

9/10/2011 Judge: Tom Neel Loc.

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 6 7 1 2

YT Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck             
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck            

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck          

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

1 11.0 150 Gracie Jacobs - SHOT Crows TT - 3633018 2 2 2 3 3 15 15 42

2 10.0 188 Caleb Myers - SHOT/FFA Smart Royal Time - 4226889 2 2 2 1 2 12 12 33

3 9.0 187 Michael Stires - SHOT/FFA Smart N Shady - N 587775 1 1 2 2 2 12 12 32

4 8.0 179 Shelby Haggart - SHOT Cattieotarey - 4099980 2 2 2 2 2 9 13 32

5 7.0 146 Lauren Bergman - SHOT Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 3 2 2 2 2 9 12 32

6 6.0 149 Molly Jacobs  - SHOT Highdollar Playboy - 3312285 3 2 2 2 2 9 10 30

7 5.0 202 Will  Lorenz - SHOT CR Zans Big Star - 5099275 2 2 1 2 2 9 11 29

8 4.0 44 Kaylan Marks - SHOT Red Hot Sweet Te - 4472530 2 2 2 2 2 9 9 28

9 3.0 132 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - SHOT Lena Little Left - 3842988 2 2 3 3 2 8 8 28

10 2.0 40 Emily Woodard - SHOT Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 2 3 2 2 2 6 6 23

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Vernon, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Vernon%20Shot%20Show%202011[1]
Youth_Cowhorse
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

9/10/2011 Judge: Tom Neel Loc.

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 6 7 1 2

YT Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck             
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck            

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck          

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Vernon, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

11 1.0 186 Luke Scheffner - SHOT/FFA Star County - 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 13
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